
FROM:

Andy
900 Knell Rd

Montgomery, IL 60538

TO:

Paul Paredes
2605 Carrington Ln

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75052

USPS DELIVER TO:
Paul Paredes
2605 Carrington Ln

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75052

CUST REF: PK-3167464862515331669-0

S

J2
61

02
60

12
01

32
6-

26
62

19
41

5

FedEx Tracking ID# 3984 4075 6184
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 3984 4075 6184

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 2340 0165 11
XSCX-PAU-0K1ZVTVU * 1

XSCX-PAU-0K1ZVTVU
LC:HG06-02-44
NO:79


